DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
FIRST HOSTED LIMITED
FIRST HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FIRST HOUSE MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

FIRST IMMO LTD

FIRST INTERIOR FURNITURE LTD
FIRST INTERNATIONAL (HOLDINGS)
LIMITED

FIRST INTERNATIONAL NO.1 LIMITED
FIRST INTUITION LIMITED

FIRST INTUITION LEEDS LIMITED
FIRST INTUITION LEEDS LIMITED
FIRST INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FIRSTLADY77 LIMITED

FIRSTLADY77 LIMITED

THE FIRST LAW PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
"FIRST LEADER (UK) LIMITED"
FIRST LIGHT FUSION LIMITED
FIRST-LIGHT.TV LTD

FIRST LINE EVENT HIRE LIMITED
FIRSTLINK TRAINING LIMITED
FIRSTLOOK MARKETING LIMITED
FIRST LOVE ACTION LIMITED

FIRST MARKETING SOLUTIONS LTD
FIRST MEDIATION LIMITED/MEICE LTD
FIRST MEDITATION ENTERPRISE LIMITED
FIRST MILITARY RECRUITMENT LTD
FIRST MONTAGUE CHASE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FIRST NEXUS OMEGA LIMITED

FIRST NOMINEES LIMITED

FIRST NORTH WEST LIMITED

FIRST 1 CLUB LTD

FIRST 1 CLUB LTD

FIRST PLACE CONSULTING LIMITED
FIRSTPLAY DIETARY FOODS LIMITED
FIRST PLUS CLAIMS LTD

FIRST POINT IT SERVICES LIMITED
FIRST POINT IT SERVICES LIMITED
FIRSTPOINT PRINT LONDON LIMITED
FIRSTPOINT PRINT LONDON LIMITED
FIRSTPORT LIMITED

FIRSTPORT LIMITED/PEVEREL PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

FIRSTPORT LIMITED

FIRSTPORT HMF LIMITED

FIRSTPORT HMF LIMITED

FIRSTPORT INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
LIMITED

FIRSTPORT INVESTMENT PROPERTIES
LIMITED

FIRSTPORT OPERATIONS PD LIMITED
FIRSTPORT OPERATIONS PD LIMITED
FIRSTPORT PROPERTY SERVICES NO 3
LIMITED

FIRSTPORT PROPERTY SERVICES NO 3
LIMITED

(CONT'D)

06154721
09860016

09860016

07053579
09853379
08743641

08746564
05967302
09865991
09865991
05642212
09864396
09864396
07409189
01941022
07555858
06633997
08753009
09219497
09273233
03930395
08760905
08490139
04717906
08732159
02956861

08271497
05390438
02862042
07161683
07161683
08558766
02850095
07424952
05973146
05973146
09259442
09259442
04352396
09146176

04352396
06776392
06776392
04352393

04352393
06277828
06277828
04352415

04352415

TWOUURUUUBWOOU
OERPNORORROROPRSLSDRP D

05/11/2015
06/11/2015

06/11/2015

05/11/2015
09/11/2015
04/11/2015

04/11/2015
09/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
06/11/2015
04/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
08/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
10/11/2015

07/11/2015
09/11/2015
04/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
10/11/2015
10/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015

06/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015

06/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015

06/11/2015

FIRSTGOLD LIMITED

FIRST GRANGE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
(CHOBHAM) LIMITED

FIRST GROUP INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FIRST GROWTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FIRST GROWTH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FIRST HAMBLIN LIMITED

FIRSTPORT RETIREMENT LIMITED

FIRSTPORT RETIREMENT LIMITED

FIRSTPORT SECRETARIAL LIMITED

FIRSTPORT SECRETARIAL LIMITED

FIRST POWER LOGISTICS LTD

FIRST PRIORITIES PPP HEALTH
SERVICES LIMITED

FIRST PRIORITIES PPP HEALTH
SERVICES LIMITED

FIRSTRAPID RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

FIRST RATE CARE LTD

FIRST RATE TELECOM LTD

FIRST RATE TELECOM LTD

FIRST RATE TELECOM LTD

FIRST RAY IT SOLUTIONS LTD

FIRST RECRUITMENT CAFE LIMITED

FIRST REGENT SECURITIES LIMITED

FIRST RENEWABLES LIMITED

FIRST RENEWABLES LIMITED

FIRST RENEWABLES LIMITED

FIRST REPTILE LTD

FIRST RESPONSE FINANCE LIMITED

FIRST RESPONSE HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST RESPONSE HOLDINGS LIMITED

FIRST RESPONSE TRANSPORT LIMITED

FIRST RESPONSE TRANSPORT LIMITED

FIRSTROAD UK LIMITED

FIRST ROOM BEAUTY LTD

FIRSTSCALE LTD.

FIRST SIGHT LIMITED

FIRST SOLID CAPITAL LTD

FIRSTSOUND LIMITED

FIRSTSOURCE LOGISTICS LIMITED

FIRST SOUTHMEAD LIMITED

FIRST SPORT LIMITED

FIRST STEP HOUSING ASSOCIATION

FIRST STEP PRE SCHOOL LIMITED

FIRSTSTEP RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

FIRST STEPS (BATH)

FIRST STEPS (BATH)

FIRST STEPS DAY NURSERY &
PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED

FIRST STEPS DAY NURSERY &
PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED

FIRST STEPS THERAPY LIMITED

FIRST STEPS (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

FIRST STEPS (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

FIRST STOP DARLINGTON

FIRST STOP DARLINGTON

03432078
01969756

09691851
09858747
09858747
00395811
03479623
03479623
05806647
05806647
09465967
04885315

04885315

02208957

08862893
07696202
07696202
07696202
08267594
06408498
04579396
03715615
03715615
03715615
08860728
03560611
09857523
09857523
09862845
09862845
04425962
07423547
05808923
02004204
09742490
02845928
09251532
06362077
01652620
07413927
05885935
05696637

02656485
02656485
09297845

09297845

09261575
03173355
03173355
03647391
03647391

05/11/2015
04/11/2015

05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
10/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015

04/11/2015
06/11/2015

09/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
10/11/2015
06/11/2015
06/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
10/11/2015
04/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
06/11/2015
10/11/2015
04/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
04/11/2015
09/11/2015
06/11/2015

09/11/2015
09/11/2015
09/11/2015

10/11/2015

10/11/2015
04/11/2015
09/11/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015



